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FACILITY USE PERMIT
Jan 10, 2025

Permit Number: 
QENKF4FXKP4A
Approved By: 
Michelle Harryman
Approved Date: 
01/03/2025

By using this permit you agree to the terms and conditions of Brush College Elementary School | Salem-Keizer Public Schools (view at:https://
www.facilitron.com/terms/bces97304) 
and Facilitron, Inc. (view at: https://www.facilitron.com/terms).

If you have any questions or encounter issues accessing our facilities, please contact us at 503-399-3342.  OPTION 2 will 
connect you to the Custodial Field Coordinator for assistance with access issues after 4:00 pm on weekdays and non-
student contact days, and all day on weekends.

THIS PERMIT AUTHORIZES USE OF FACILITIES AS FOLLOWS

Permit Holder: Withnell Family YMCA

Contact Name: Dakota Smith

Contact Email: dsmith@theyonline.org

Contact Phone: 503-878-1712

Event Name: YMCA Basketball Practices

Maximum Daily Attendance: 20 (Max Capacity: 285)

Location:  View Map Brush College Elementary School

2623 Doaks Ferry Road Northwest Salem OR 97304

Activity: Basketball
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Reservation Detail

Monday 01/13/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 01/15/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 01/17/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 01/22/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 01/24/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Monday 01/27/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 01/29/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 01/31/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1
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Reservation Detail
Friday 01/31/2025 Services/Equipment:

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Monday 02/03/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 02/05/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 02/07/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Monday 02/10/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 02/12/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 02/14/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Monday 02/17/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)
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Reservation Detail
Monday 02/17/2025 Services/Equipment:

Wednesday 02/19/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 02/21/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Monday 02/24/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 02/26/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 1;  Qty: 1

7:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 02/28/2025 Services/Equipment:

HVAC  Hrs: 2;  Qty: 1

6:00PM - 8:00PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)


